Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Green - (1145362) - Haringey Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.49
55.88
55.92
55.96
56.13
56.35
56.38
56.56
56.58
56.66
56.77
56.78
56.87
57.11
57.35
57.92
58.06
59.34
59.71

1:00.09
1:00.20
1:00.56
1:01.11
1:01.52
1:01.88

1:03.35
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387
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354

Round

Date

03/11/18
16/12/18
29/09/18
10/03/18
10/11/18
16/12/17
08/10/17
30/11/18
13/10/18
08/12/18
09/12/17
10/03/19
14/12/19
14/10/17
111117
18/11/17
25/06/17
28/01/17
271116
10/12/16
28/01/17
20/11/16
08/10/16
12/11/16
19/11/16
18/06/16

44040

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

Barking & Dagenham Christmas at "Blue Light Pool"

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs

Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
CoStA Spring Open 2019

NASL London Round 3

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships
Bexley Short Course Open

MCASA County Championships

St Albans Open Meet

NASL London

MCASA County Championships

Enfield County Qualifier

NASL London

NASL London

Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
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Venue

London
Becontree
Inspire Luton
St Albans
Becontree
Dagenham
Sheffield
Crouch End
Luton
Enfield
Hertfordshire
St Albans
Westminster Lodge
Lewisham
Becontree
Crouch End
Bexleyheath
London

St Albans
Dagenham
London
Enfield
Luton

Luton
London

Enfield
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1Us 12
1:05.08
1:06.30
1:06.46
1:07.25
1:07.72
1:09.42
1:10.45

:110.53

:110.82

112.37

113.16

:114.85

115.51

:116.79

:16.82

:118.31

:119.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.87
56.78
55.88
56.66
56.56
56.13
55.49
56.58
55.92
55.96
56.35
56.77
57.92
57.35
57.11
56.38
58.06
59.34
1:00.20
1:00.09

59.71
1:00.56
1:01.88
1:01.52
1:01.11
1:03.35
1:04.12
1:05.08
1:07.72
1:06.46
1:06.30

1:07.25
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o4t
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290
269
257
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253
237
230
214
209
199
198
187
182
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11/V0/ 10
20/03/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
29/11/15
06/03/16
2711115
27/09/15
21/06/15
04/10/15
05/07/15
27/06/15
28/03/15
28/02/15
08/03/15
20/01/15
22/02/15
23/11/14

Date

14/12/19
10/03/19
16/12/18
08/12/18
30/11/18
10/11/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
29/09/18
10/03/18
16/12/17
09/12/17
18/11/17
111117
14/10/17
08/10/17
25/06/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
10/12/16
27/11/116
20/11/16
19/11/16

12/11/16
08/10/16
18/06/16
11/06/16
20/03/16
06/03/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
29/11/15
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Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
MCASA County Championships 2016

MCASA County Championships 2016

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet

Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
Middlesex County Championships 2015

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet

Meet

NASL London Round 3

CoStA Spring Open 2019

Barking & Dagenham Christmas at "Blue Light Pool"

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018

Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs

Bexley Short Course Open

MCASA County Championships

MCASA County Championships

NASL London

St Albans Open Meet

Enfield County Qualifier

Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships
NASL London

NASL London

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
MCASA County Championships 2016
MCASA County Championships 2016

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015

Lot
Borehamwood
Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Crouch End
Basildon
Southbury
Barnet

Barnet
Hendon
Fullwell Cross
Enfield

Barnet
Hendon
Barnet

Southbury

Venue

Westminster Lodge
St Albans
Becontree
Enfield
Crouch End
Becontree
London
Luton
Inspire Luton
St Albans
Dagenham
Hertfordshire
Crouch End
Becontree
Lewisham
Sheffield
Bexleyheath
London
London
Dagenham
St Albans
Enfield

London

Luton

Luton

Enfield
London
Borehamwood
Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet
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Middlesex 2
Haringey 2
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Haringey 3

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



:09.42

:110.82

:110.45

112.37

113.16

:110.53

:114.85

16.79

:115.51

118.31

:116.82

:119.01
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269
253
257
237

256
214
199
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198
182

27/11/15
04/10/15
27/09/15
05/07/15
27/06/15
21/06/15
28/03/15
08/03/15
28/02/15
22/02/15
20/01/15
23/11/14

Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships
Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015

Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet

Crouch End
Barnet
Basildon
Barnet
Hendon
Southbury
Fullwell Cross
Barnet
Enfield
Barnet
Hendon

Southbury
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